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DE TRIATLON
META.pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club META.toficial  T1.toficial NATACION.t: CICLISMO.tof T2.toficial Run.toficial

1 104A Natalia Navarro Baez: VALENCIA 0:22:54 0:00:42 0:04:13 0:11:21 0:00:40 0:05:57
2 103A Maria Tenorio Albo MADRID 0:23:07 0:00:43 0:04:26 0:11:06 0:00:38 0:06:12
3 107B Marta Pérez Campos ANDALUCIA 0:23:09 0:00:42 0:04:32 0:11:07 0:00:38 0:06:08
4 107A Natalia Ramirez Pedre ANDALUCIA 0:23:10 0:00:44 0:04:12 0:11:21 0:00:38 0:06:13
5 104B Blanca Mufioz Vaello VALENCIA 0:23:10 0:00:42 0:04:14 0:11:21 0:00:40 0:06:10
6 103B Julia Tenorio Albo MADRID 0:23:20 0:00:43 0:04:44 0:10:52 0:00:41 0:06:19
7 102A Candela Sanchez Touz: GALICIA 0:23:22 0:00:44 0:04:09 0:11:32 0:00:41 0:06:14
8 105B Isabel Rodriguez PelCASTILLA LA N 0:23:26 0:00:48 0:04:14 0:11:19 0:00:39 0:06:24
9 109A Irene Redondo Olea CASTILLA Y LE 0:23:27 0:00:46 0:04:11 0:11:22 0:00:41 0:06:24
10 101B Dune Ferran Viladiu CATALUNA 0:23:28 0:00:42 0:03:42 0:11:55 0:00:38 0:06:30
11 105A Eva Mira Valiente CASTILLA LA N 0:23:29 0:00:51 0:04:29 0:11:30 0:00:33 0:06:04
12 102B Irea Adriana Alen Fernande GALICIA 0:23:32 0:00:44 0:04:23 0:11:25 0:00:48 0:06:11
13 117A Valeria Iradier Garcia LA RIOJA 0:24:06 0:00:52 0:05:10 0:11:11 0:00:35 0:06:16
14 114B Lucia Castro Sanche EXTREMADUR 0:24:07 0:00:49 0:04:56 0:11:21 0:00:34 0:06:25
15 114A Claudia Madronero Tr EXTREMADUR 0:24:13 0:00:46 0:04:56 0:11:17 0:00:44 0:06:28
16 112B Jimena Fernandez Alc PRINCIPADO [ 0:24:23 0:00:50 0:04:45 0:11:43 0:00:47 0:06:16
17 106A Lucie Dupre ISLAS BALEARI 0:24:29 0:00:47 0:04:22 0:11:40 0:00:39 0:06:59
18 106B Marta Bonet Perez ISLAS BALEARI 0:24:36 0:00:52 0:04:13 0:12:12 0:00:44 0:06:33
19 101A Lucia Malhotra Mall CATALUNA 0:24:40 0:00:45 0:04:23 0:12:02 0:00:41 0:06:48
20 108B Ariadna Forcen Monge ARAGON 0:24:42 0:00:53 0:04:14 0:11:45 0:00:38 0:07:10
21 111B Nahia Arrasate Larre EUSKADI 0:24:52 0:00:50 0:05:00 0:11:18 0:00:54 0:06:48
22 117B Ines Remirez Sanct LA RIOJA 0:24:55



23 118A
24 110A
25 115A
26 112A
27 113B
28 1108
29 109B
30 108A
31 113A
32 118B
33 115B
34 111A
35 116A
36 116B

Diana
Noa
Nahikari
Nadia
Elena
Idaira
Iris
Candela
Maria
Laura
Anne
Nora
Lucia
Lucia

Hernandez Oli CANTABRIA
Gomez Gautie CANARIAS
Lopez-roso Ric NAVARRA
Prieto Plaza PRINCIPADO [
Romero Gome¢ REGION DE M
Rodriguez Ort CANARIAS
Luengo Gonzda CASTILLAY LE
Puch Llusd  ARAGON
Garcia Lépez REGION DE M
San José Molit CANTABRIA
Miranda Rom(NAVARRA
Ardura lturras EUSKADI
Romero Sanct MELILLA
Gonzalez Aled MELILLA

0:25:08
0:25:14
0:25:38
0:25:41
0:25:45
0:25:51
0:25:53
0:26:28
0:26:37
0:26:57
0:26:57
0:27:29
0:28:16
0:28:59

0:00:48
0:01:00
0:00:50
0:00:46
0:00:53
0:00:54
0:00:52
0:00:47
0:00:48
0:00:56
0:00:57
0:00:58
0:01:10
0:01:05

0:04:28
0:04:25
0:05:01
0:04:57
0:05:04
0:05:06
0:05:15
0:04:41
0:04:49
0:05:05
0:05:12
0:05:37
0:05:36
0:05:44

0:12:01
0:12:14
0:12:31
0:12:42
0:12:27
0:12:21
0:11:47
0:13:32
0:12:52
0:13:18
0:12:14
0:12:35
0:13:20
0:13:18

0:00:44
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:51
0:00:48
0:00:40
0:00:40
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:00:36
0:00:42
0:00:54
0:00:41
0:00:45

0:07:06
0:06:51
0:06:33
0:06:23
0:06:31
0:06:48
0:07:16
0:06:37
0:07:18
0:07:00
0:07:51
0:07:23
0:07:27
0:08:05
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